altMax

altMin

cdNom
53878
53623
53668
54468
53595
54342
219831
54279
608405
53741
53747
653281
65109
65282
65184
66141
66138
837869
65877
66173
66114
240286
593263
65774

cdCommune cdDept
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251
70251

cdHab

cdMaille10

comment

dateCtrl

dateDebut

03/06/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
03/06/2023
27/04/2023
11/05/2023
12/05/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
13/04/2023
12/05/2023
15/06/2023
02/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
03/06/2023

dateFin

03/06/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023
03/06/2023
27104/2023
11/05/2023
12/05/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
13/04/2023
12/05/2023
15/06/2023
02/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
12/05/2023
03/06/2023



denbrMax denbrMin detminer effEch geometrie heureDebut heureFin idOrigine permid permldGrp X



methGrp

natObjGeo

nomCite
Argynnis paphia
Coenonympha pamphilus
Maniola jurtina

Papilio machaon

Pararge aegeria

Pieris brassicae

Pieris rapae
Polyommatus icarus
Pyronia tithonus

Vanessa atalanta
Vanessa cardui
Calopteryx splendens
Ischnura elegans
Orthetrum albistylum
Platycnemis pennipes
Chorthippus biguttulus
Chorthippus brunneus
Pseudochorthippus parallelus
Conocephalus fuscus
Euchorthippus declivus
Gomphocerippus rufus
Mecostethus parapleurus
Roeseliana roeselii
Tettigonia viridissima
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